Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Name
Ariful 1slam
Asif
Helal Uddin
Manik
Maruf Khan
MD Shohanur
Mominul Islam
Sazzadul islam

Shahed Al 1slam

July-2023

Generate time 2023-07-26 23:31:16 (BST)

Meal

55.50

39.00

44.50

46.00

24.00

33.00

31.00

9.00

54.00

Banker Family

Month Summary

25,444.00
0.00
411.00
61.91
25,444.00
28,004.00
2,560.00
0.00
Memebers Summary
Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost
3,435.87 3,500.00 232.73 3,668.60
2,414.39 2,500.00 232.73 2,647.12
2,754.89 7,705.00 232.73 2,987.62
2,847.75 3,849.00 232.73 3,080.48
1,485.78 2,000.00 232.73 1,71851
2,042.95 1,500.00 232.73 2,275.68
1,919.13 2,000.00 232.73 2,151.86
557.17 1,000.00 232.73 789.90
3,343.01 2,500.00 232.73 3,575.74

Summary

Due
-168.60
-147.12

4,717.38
768.52
281.49
-775.68
-151.86
210.10

-1,075.74



Shahin Vaiyya 37.50 2,321.53 0.00 232.73 2,554.26 -2,554.26

Tarequl islam 37.50 2,321.53 1,450.00 232.73 2,554.26 -1,104.26
Name Join date
Ariful ISam 2023-03-06
Asif 2023-03-06
Helal Uddin 2023-03-06
Manik 2023-03-06
Maruf Khan 2023-05-21
MD Shohanur 2023-07-10
Mominul Islam 2023-03-06
Sazzadul islam 2023-03-06
Shahed Al Islam 2023-03-05
Shahin Vaiyya 2023-03-06
Tarequl islam 2023-03-06

Name Amount
Maruf Khan 2000
Manik 3849
Tarequl islam 1450
Helal Uddin 7705
Asif 2500
Ariful Islam 3500
MD Shohanur 1500
Shahed Al Islam 2500
Sazzadul islam 1000

Mominul Islam 2000



Total

Name

Helal Uddin
Helal Uddin
Ariful Islam
Helal Uddin
Manik

Manik
Sazzadul islam
Manik

Ariful Islam
Ariful Islam
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Helal Uddin
Mominul Islam
Helal Uddin
Tarequl islam
Sazzadul islam
Manik

Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Helal Uddin
Tarequl islam
Shahed Al Islam

MD Shohanur

Date

2023-07-26

2023-07-25

2023-07-25

2023-07-24

2023-07-23

2023-07-22

2023-07-22

2023-07-22

2023-07-22

2023-07-22

2023-07-21

2023-07-21

2023-07-21

2023-07-19

2023-07-18

2023-07-18

2023-07-17

2023-07-17

2023-07-16

2023-07-16

2023-07-16

2023-07-16

2023-07-15

2023-07-12

2023-07-10

28004

M eal Purchases

Product

Roti sobji

Bazar

Bazar

Dim alo sobji

Sobji

Pani

Pani

Pani

Roti

Bazar

Bazar

Bazar

Cd

mas Mangso sobji
Moslaalo piyaj roson dal
Sultan er dukan er Bazar.
Bazar

Hand Wash+Lobon
Bazar

Bazar

Bazar

Modi, Bendi, Moris.
Bazar

Cal 25kg

Amount

300

1365

1000

310

30

180

53

205

342

158

20

1000

1000

1410

2000

910

310

550

115

618

397

500

140

1882

1500



Ariful Isam

Helal Uddin

Asif

Helal Uddin

Manik

Maruf Khan

Manik

2023-07-10

2023-07-09

2023-07-09

2023-07-08

2023-07-07

2023-07-05

2023-07-05

Total

Tel 8Kg
Bazar
Bazar
Ca
Bazar
Bazar

Bazar

2000

150

1500

1323

2000

1976

25444

Name

Helal Uddin
Tarequl islam

Helal Uddin

Date

2023-07-12

2023-07-08

2023-07-08

Total

Product

W

Pani Meter Battery.

Frezz Bill

Amount

1260

1000

300

2560

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
MD Shohanur
Maruf Khan
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Isam

2023-07-26

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

Dinner



Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
MD Shohanur
Maruf Khan
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
MD Shohanur
Maruf Khan
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam

Mominul Islam

2023-07-25

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-07-24

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-07-23

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 0
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 0



MD Shohanur
Maruf Khan
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
MD Shohanur
Maruf Khan
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
MD Shohanur
Maruf Khan
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-07-22

Breakfast

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

2023-07-21

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0 1
0 1
1 1
1 0
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
2 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 2
1 1



Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
MD Shohanur
Maruf Khan
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
MD Shohanur
Maruf Khan
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name
Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya

Shahed Al 1slam

2023-07-20

Breakfast

0

2023-07-19

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-07/-18

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

Lunch Dinner
0 1

0 1

1 0.5
1 0

0 1

0 1

1 1

1 0

0 1

1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1

1 1

1 1

0 1

1 0

0 1

0 1

1 1

1 1

0 1

1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1

1 0

1 1



Mominul Islam
MD Shohanur
Maruf Khan
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
MD Shohanur
Maruf Khan
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Isam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
MD Shohanur
Maruf Khan

Manik

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-07-17

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-07-16

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

1 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
1 1



Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
MD Shohanur
Maruf Khan
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
MD Shohanur
Maruf Khan
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
MD Shohanur
Maruf Khan
Manik

Helal Uddin

0.5
0.5
2023-07-15
Breakfast
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0
0.5
0.5
2023-07-14
Breakfast
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0
0.5
0.5
2023-07-13
Breakfast
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0
0.5

0.5

0 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
0 1
1 0
1 0



Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
MD Shohanur
Maruf Khan
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
MD Shohanur
Maruf Khan
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam

0.5

0.5

2023-07-12

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-07-11

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-07-10

Breakfast

0.5

0 1

1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1

1 1

1 1

1 0

0 1

0 1

1 1

1 1

0 1

1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1

1 1

1 1

0 0

1 0

0 1

0 1

1 1

1 1

0 1

1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 0.5



Shahin Vaiyya 0.5 1 0.5

Shahed Al Islam 0.5 1 05
Sazzadul islam 0.5 0 0
Mominul Islam 0.5 1 0.5
MD Shohanur 0.5 0 0.5
Maruf Khan 0 0 0.5
Manik 05 1 0.5
Helal Uddin 0.5 1 0.5
Asif 0.5 0 0.5
Ariful IsSlam 0.5 1 0.5
2023-07-09
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tarequl islam 0.5 0 0.5
Shahin Vaiyya 0.5 0 0
Shahed Al 1slam 05 1 05
Sazzadul islam 0.5 0 0.5
Mominul Islam 0.5 1 0
MD Shohanur 0.5 0 05
Maruf Khan 0 0 0.5
Manik 0.5 1 0.5
Helal Uddin 0.5 1 05
Asif 0.5 0 05
Ariful 1slam 0.5 1 0.5
2023-07-08
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tarequl islam 0.5 1 1
Shahed Al Islam 05 1 1
Mominul Islam 0.5 0 0
MD Shohanur 0.5 1 1

Maruf Khan 0 1 1



Manik 05 1 1

Helal Uddin 05 1 1
Asif 05 1 3
Ariful Islam 05 1 1
2023-07-07
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tarequl islam 0 1 1
Mominul Islam 0.5 0 0
MD Shohanur 0 0 1
Manik 0 1 1
Helal Uddin 0 1 1
2023-07-06
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tarequl islam 0.5 0 0
Shahed Al Islam 0.5 1 0
Sazzadul islam 0.5 0 0
Mominul Islam 0.5 1 0
Manik 0.5 1 0
Hela Uddin 0.5 1 0
Asif 05 0 0
Ariful Islam 0.5 1 0
2023-07-05
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tarequl islam 0.5 0 0.5
Shahed Al Islam 0.5 1 0.5
Sazzadul islam 0.5 0 0
Mominul Islam 0.5 1 05
Maruf Khan 0 0 05
Manik 0.5 1 0.5

Helal Uddin 0.5 1 05



Asif 0.5 0 0.5

Ariful Islam 0.5 1 05
2023-07-04
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tarequl islam 0.5 0 0.5
Shahed Al Islam 0.5 1 0.5
Sazzadul islam 0.5 0 0.5
Mominul Islam 0.5 1 05
Maruf Khan 0 0 05
Manik 0.5 0 0
Helal Uddin 05 1 0.5
Asif 05 0 0.5
Ariful Islam 05 1 05
2023-07-03
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tarequl islam 0 0 1
Shahin Vaiyya 0 0 0
Shahed Al Islam 0.5 1 0
Sazzadul islam 0.5 0 1
Mominul Islam 05 1 0
Helal Uddin 05 1 1
Ariful Islam 0.5 1 1
2023-07-02
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tarequl islam 0.5 0 0.5
Shahed Al Islam 0.5 1 0.5
Mominul Islam 0.5 1 05
Helal Uddin 0.5 1 0.5

Ariful Ilam 0.5 1 0.5



